
 
 

Contact Mario Geldenhuys (0827059121) or Nicol Basson (0748885914) for more information 

The Buffels Academy was established as an independent entity, with the aim to give the 

opportunity to our young cricketers to develop their cricket talent to the fullest. With on-going 

training, exposure and regular games, the Academy aims to achieve the following: 

 

• To promote and develop excellence in young cricketers. 

• To maintain the spirit of cricket by strong competition and fair play. 

• To prepare talented young players to the standards expected of competitive cricket. 

• To build a nationwide network of future leaders in cricket, who can take the game forward 

with strength and integrity. 

• To build a sense of responsibility, honesty and dedication, not only around cricket, but also on 

a personal level. 

 

The Academy will continue to be offered in all four terms, and will be planned as far as possible 

not to clash with formal school sports and activities. We want to give the opportunity to ALL (Grd 

1-7) players to join the Academy. 

 

Groups will be kept as small as possible to get more individual attention to the players concerned. 

 

Costs per Term: 

Term 

1: 
R300.00 

Term 

2: 
R400.00 

Term 

3: 
R400.00 

Term 

4: 
R300.00 

All fees are payable at the start of the term 

 

1st Practice Session will be on Monday, 21 January 2019 at the Primary School cricket nets as 

per the schedule above. 

 

Cost per Term: 

  

Contact Mario Geldenhuys on 0827059121 via whatsapp, or via e-mail at 

mario@aliwalcricket.co.za for more information or to enrol a player.  

 

regards 

 

 

 

____________________ 

Mario Geldenhuys 

INFORMATIONAL FORM 

TERM 1 - 2019 



TERM 1 - 2019: 

Academy 
Week 

School 
Week From: To: 

Week 1: Week 3: Mon, 21 Jan 2019 Thu, 24 Jan 2019 

Week 2: Week 4: Mon, 28 Jan 2019 Thu, 31 Jan 2019 

Week 3: Week 5: Mon, 04 Feb 2019 Thu, 07 Feb 2019 

Week 4: Week 6: Mon, 11 Feb 2019 Thu, 14 Feb 2019 

Week 5: Week 7: Mon, 18 Feb 2019 Thu, 21 Feb 2019 

Week 6: Week 8: Mon, 25 Feb 2019 Thu, 28 Feb 2019 

Week 7: Week 9: Mon, 04 Mar 2019 Thu, 07 Mar 2019 

Week 8: Week 10: Mon, 11 Mar 2019 Thu, 14 Mar 2019 
 

 

TYD/TIME: Maandag 
Monday 

Dinsdag 
Tuesday 

Woensdag 
Wednesday 

Donderdag 
Thursday 

16:00 - 17:00 
Groep/Group 1 Groep/Group 3 Groep/Group 5 

 15:30 - 
16:45 

Individual Lessons 
available @ R 

100.00 per session. 
Must be pre-

booked, and is on 
demand basis. 

Grd 1, 2, 3 Spelers/Players Grd 1, 2, 3 Spelers/Players Grd 1, 2, 3 Spelers/Players 
 16:45 - 

17:15 

17:00 - 18:00 
Groep/Group 2 Groep/Group 4 Groep/Group 6 

 17:15 - 
18:00 

Grd 4-7 Spelers/Players Grd 4-7 Spelers/Players Grd 4-7 Spelers/Players 
 

 

 
Maksimum van 12 spelers per groep 

Maximum of 12 players per group 

 

 

 


